110253300486 Sanction No : 2014040021 Sanction Date : 25/09/2014

FEES AND CALCULATION FOR REVALIDATION U/S 399 OF KMC ACT 1980 APPROVED BY D.G (B) DT
05.02.2025

Payment Head /Description Amount (Rs)
Charges For Extension Period Of Sanction Plan 404884

Total 404884

Amount in Words : Rupees Four Lac Four Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Four only

This document being an e-Demand of Building, does not require any signature